Version A
Bezeichnung ACL2-280-4
Oxni Code FB147 Netzdrossel
Far Soforthilfe info@oxni.ch Fur Reparaturen Oxni GmbH
+41 52 551 00 40 Klosterstrasse 34
8406 Winterthur

Es missen die Hinweise aus dem mitgelieferten Produktehandbuch beachtet werden!

Einbau
Abmessung Gerét stehend
Breite [mm] 320

Hoéhe [mm] 320

Tiefe [mm] 212
Anschluss

3 Phase
Schutzklasse IPOO

Elektrische Daten
Nenneingangstrom
Bemessungsspannung
Bemessungsfrequenz

Induktivitat

Verlustleistung
Gewicht

Anschluss
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530 A
380 Vac
50 Hz

26 uH

229.4 W
44.1 kg
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Linksammlung
Oxni Shop Link
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https://shop.oxni.ch/

